
*In the Connection box, enter wire color, draw  brackets to 
indicate the twisted pairs, or leave blank for straight through 
wiring. 

Circle Special Options  

Length____________
Connector A Connector B

PINOUT 
A PIN #  CONNECTION* B PIN # 

   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

Jacket Type: PVC        Plenum

Copper Cable Type  
Unshielded 
Foil Shielded 
Foil and Copper Braid Shielded 
Twisted Pair 
Category 3 Twisted Pair 
Category 5 Twisted Pair 
T1 Twisted Pair 
Coax           50Ω          75Ω 
Multi-Conductor Coax 
Other:_____________________ 

Gender: Male            Female 

Circle a Connector Type  
DB9                             DB15  
DB25                           DB37 
DB50                           15-pin high density 
36-pin Centronics®      V.35 (M/34)        
RJ-11 4-position          RJ11 6-position    
RJ-45 8-position          RJ45 10-Position 
DEC™ MMJ                 M/50   
Telco:  24-pin  or  50-pin  or  64-pin            
50-pin Berg:  RS32  or  SCSI  
Spade lugs-Length________________________ 
SC Simplex             SC Duplex              FC 
ST II+                     ST                           FDDI 
LC Simplex             LC Duplex              MT/RJ 
Other:_________________________________ 

Circle Drain Wire Options  
Cut Drain Wire            Attach to Hood 
Pin Drain by Itself to Pin #_________________ 
Wrap Drain w/Conductor to Pin #___________ 

Gender: Male            Female 

Circle Special Options  
Stub End                      Pins Only 
Plastic Hood                Metalized Plastic Hood 
Metal Hood                  Thumbscrews 
Screwlocks:  Male  or  Female  
45-Degree Hood          90-Degree Hood 
                -Cable Exit at Pin______ 
Telco:   Ears  or  Bail Latches 
36-pin Centronics®:  Ears  or  Bail Latches 
Label:
_______________________________________
_________________________________ 
Not Listed-Please Attach Specification 

Circle Drain Wire Options  
Cut Drain Wire            Attach to Hood 
Pin Drain by Itself to Pin #_________________ 
Wrap Drain w/Conductor to Pin #___________ 
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Stub End                      Pins Only 
Plastic Hood                Metalized Plastic Hood 
Metal Hood                  Thumbscrews 
Screwlocks:  Male  or  Female  
45-Degree Hood          90-Degree Hood 
                -Cable Exit at Pin______ 
Telco:   Ears  or  Bail Latches 
36-pin Centronics®:  Ears  or  Bail Latches 
Label:
_______________________________________
_________________________________ 
Not Listed-Please Attach Specification 

Circle a Connector Type  
DB9                             DB15  
DB25                           DB37 
DB50                           15-pin high density 
36-pin Centronics®      V.35 (M/34)        
RJ-11 4-position          RJ11 6-position    
RJ-45 8-position          RJ45 10-Position 
DEC™ MMJ                 M/50   
Telco:  24-pin  or  50-pin  or  64-pin            
50-pin Berg:  RS32  or  SCSI  
Spade lugs-Length________________________ 
SC Simplex             SC Duplex              FC 
ST II+                     ST                           FDDI 
LC Simplex             LC Duplex              MT/RJ 
Other:_________________________________ 

Fax to: Best-Tronics Mfg., Inc. 
            (708) 802-9676 
 
Email to: sales@best-tronics.com 

Single-Mode Fiber 
Multi-Mode 50/125µm Fiber 
Multi-Mode 62.5/125µm Fiber 

Fiber Cable Type  

Simplex Fiber (2.9mm subunits) 
2-Fiber Zipcord (2.9mm subunits) 
1.6mm fan-out cable 

Specify # of fibers_________ 
2.9mm fan-out cable 

Specify # of fibers_________ 
Other:_____________________ 


